N
N

Rank Athlete

-_

ADAMI| Emma

N

CABILLI Olga

3 ALBERTI Aurora
4 PERIN Gaia
5 MILANI Sofia

6 PINTANI Rachele

7 PIVA Emma

8 BORA Matilde

9 PIETROBELLI Lucrezia
10 BALDAN Eva

11 RANDON Agata

2021 Combinata Giovanile Veneto U16f Lead

Country

KING ROCK CLIMBING
VERONA

KING ROCK CLIMBING
VERONA

G.A.M. SPINEA
| SOGATI ASD

KING ROCK CLIMBING
VERONA

KING ROCK CLIMBING
VERONA
UNI SPORT ROVIGO
G.A.M. SPINEA

EL MANETON SCHIO
G.A.M. SPINEA

| SOGATI ASD

Speed
Verona

#1100
pts.

#2 | 80 pts.

#4 | 55 pts.
#6 | 47 pts.
#3 | 65 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.

#12 | 28
pts.

#10| 34
pts.

#8 | 40 pts.

Lead
Valdagno

#3 | 65 pts.

#1 | 100 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.
#2 | 80 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.

#4 | 55 pts.

#6 | 47 pts.

#8 | 40 pts.

#7 | 43 pts.

#13 | 26 pts.

#11 | 31 pts.

. ) Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Boulder
Thiene

#1100 pts.

#5 | 51 pts.

#2 | 80 pts.
#4 | 55 pts.
#7 | 43 pts.

#10 | 32.5
pts.

#10 | 32.5
pts.

#6 | 47 pts.

#3 | 65 pts.
#9 | 37 pts.

#13 | 22.0
pts.

Boulder
Thiene

Boulder
Scorze

Points

265.0

231.0

186.0
182.0
145.0

138.5

122.5

115.0

108.0
97.0

93.0



Rank Athlete

12

12

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

CAMPESATO Maria
angelica

BACCHIEGA Francesca
PANCIERA Elena

PEPE Stella

TRENTIN Emma
RISSI Giada

SPIGARIOL Vittoria

GALEAZZO Matilde

GREGGIO Eva

Country Speed
Verona
EL MANETON SCHIO #9 | 37 pts.
UNI SPORT ROVIGO #11 | 31
pts.
G.A.M. SPINEA #14 | 24
pts.
INTELLIGHENZIA PROJECT
PADOVA
EL MANETON SCHIO
OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D. #15| 22
pts.
OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D. #13 | 26
pts.
INTELLIGHENZIA PROJECT
PADOVA
A.S.P. PADOVA

Lead
Valdagno

#10 | 34 pts.

#17 | 18 pts.

#15| 22 pts.

#18 | 16 pts.

#14 | 24 pts.
#12 | 28 pts.

#16 | 20 pts.

#19 | 14 pts.

. . Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %

Boulder
Thiene

#13 | 22.0
pts.

#13]22.0
pts.

#8 | 40 pts.

#12 | 28 pts.

#13]22.0
pts.

#13 | 22.0
pts.

Boulder
Thiene

Boulder
Scorze

Points

71.0

71.0

68.0

56.0

52.0
50.0

46.0

36.0

22.0
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