

## 2021 Combinata Giovanile Veneto U16f Lead

Rank	Athlete	Country	Speed Verona	Lead Valdagno	Boulder Thiene	Boulder Thiene	Boulder Scorzè	Points
1	ADAMI Emma	KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA	#1   100 pts.	#3   65 pts.	#1   100 pts.			265.0
2	CABILLI Olga	KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA	#2   80 pts.	#1   100 pts.	#5   51 pts.			231.0
3	ALBERTI Aurora	G.A.M. SPINEA	#4   55 pts.	#5   51 pts.	#2   80 pts.			186.0
4	PERIN Gaia	I SOGATI ASD	#6   47 pts.	#2   80 pts.	#4   55 pts.			182.0
5	MILANI Sofia	KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA	#3   65 pts.	#9   37 pts.	#7   43 pts.			145.0
6	PINTANI Rachele	KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA	#5   51 pts.	#4   55 pts.	#10   32.5 pts.			138.5
7	PIVA Emma	UNI SPORT ROVIGO	#7   43 pts.	#6   47 pts.	#10   32.5 pts.			122.5
8	BORA Matilde	G.A.M. SPINEA	#12   28 pts.	#8   40 pts.	#6   47 pts.			115.0
9	PIETROBELLI Lucrezia	EL MANETON SCHIO		#7   43 pts.	#3   65 pts.			108.0
10	BALDAN Eva	G.A.M. SPINEA	#10   34 pts.	#13   26 pts.	#9   37 pts.			97.0
11	RANDON Agata	I SOGATI ASD	#8   40 pts.	#11   31 pts.	#13   22.0 pts.			93.0



Rank	Athlete	Country	Speed Verona	Lead Valdagno	Boulder Thiene	Boulder Thiene	Boulder Scorzè	Points
12	CAMPESATO Maria angelica	EL MANETON SCHIO	#9   37 pts.	#10   34 pts.				71.0
12	BACCHIEGA Francesca	UNI SPORT ROVIGO	#11   31 pts.	#17   18 pts.	#13   22.0 pts.			71.0
14	PANCIERA Elena	G.A.M. SPINEA	#14   24 pts.	#15   22 pts.	#13   22.0 pts.			68.0
15	PEPE Stella	INTELLIGHENZIA PROJECT PADOVA		#18   16 pts.	#8   40 pts.			56.0
16	TRENTIN Emma	EL MANETON SCHIO		#14   24 pts.	#12   28 pts.			52.0
17	RISSI Giada	OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.	#15   22 pts.	#12   28 pts.				50.0
18	SPIGARIOL Vittoria	OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.	#13   26 pts.	#16   20 pts.				46.0
19	GALEAZZO Matilde	INTELLIGHENZIA PROJECT PADOVA		#19   14 pts.	#13   22.0 pts.			36.0
20	GREGGIO Eva	A.S.P. PADOVA			#13   22.0 pts.			22.0

